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Monday, 01 December 2025 Welcome and Introduction 6pm to 8pm
Tuesday, 02 December 2025 MAF exam technique 6pm to 8pm
Wednesday, 03 December 2025 TAX exam technique 6pm to 8pm
Thursday, 04 December 2025 FR exam technique 6pm to 8pm
Friday, 05 December 2025 GAA exam technique 6pm to 8pm
Monday, 08 December 2025 FR & TAX integration 6pm to 8pm
Tuesday, 09 December 2025 MAF & GAA integration 6pm to 8pm
FR 10am to 12pm
GAA 12pmto 2pm
Wednesday, 17 D ber 2025
ednesday, ecember MAE 2pm to 6pm
TAX 6pm to 8pm
GAA 10am to 12pm
MAF 12pmto 2pm
Thursday, 18 December 2025 TAX 2pm to 6pm
FR 6pm to 8pm
MAF 10am to 12pm
TAX 12pm to 2pm
Monday, 05 J 2026
onday, anuary R 2pm to 6pm
GAA 6pm to 8pm
TAX 10am to 12pm
. FR 12pmto 2pm
Friday, 09 January 2026 GAA Zpm to 6pm
MAF 6pm to 8pm
Monday, 12 January 2026 Feedback: mock exam paper 1 6pm to 8pm
Tuesday, 13 January 2026 Feedback: mock exam paper 2 6pm to 8pm
Wednesday, 14 January 2026 Feedback: mock exam paper 3 6pm to 8pm
FR 10am to 12pm
. GAA 12pmto 2pm
F , 1 202
riday, 16 January 2026 A Zpm to 6pm
TAX 6pm to 8pm
Delivery of all lectures will be online via MS Teams and this will be recorded. This schedule is subject to change and all changes will
be communicated timeously.




